Excel Office Double Gang Faceplate Complete with
2 Half Blanks Charcoal Grey
Item Code: 100-271-GE
25 Year system warranty
Available in Office White or Charcoal Grey
Curved plate finish
Faceplates supplied with blanks
CIBSE TM65 Embodied Carbon: 0.490 kg CO2e
Product Overview
The Excel Office Range brings style and enhanced aesthetics to any Excel installation, thanks to its curved plate finish and built in
labelling fields.
The Single/Double Gang faceplates are each supplied with two half (12.5 mm wide) blanks. In the case of the Single Gang Faceplate
this allows a single jack or shutter to be mounted centrally in the aperture. The two half (12.5 mm wide) blanks supplied with the
Double Gang Faceplate allows spacing options for mounting three jacks or shutters in the faceplate.
The colour options permit the assembly of the telecommunication outlets to contrast with the wall finish if required to comply with the
Equality Act 2010 and Part M of the Building Regulations.
Product Specifications
Feature Values
Number of units 4
Flush-mounted installation yes
Suitable for floor box yes
Material Thermoplastic
Colour Grey
RAL-number (akin) 7011
Type of fastening Screw mounting
Width 146 mm
Height 85 mm
                       Page 1/2 This data sheet was generated at 1:59am 19th June 2025 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel Office Double Gang Faceplate Complete with
2 Half Blanks Charcoal Grey
Item Code: 100-271-GE
Aperture width 100 mm
Aperture height 50 mm
Part Number Table
Part Number Description
100-271 Excel Office Double Gang Faceplate Complete with 2 Half Blanks Office White
100-271-GE Excel Office Double Gang Faceplate Complete with 2 Half Blanks Charcoal Grey
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Excel is a world class premium performing end to end infrastructure solution designed,
Manufactured, supported and delivered without compromise.
Contact us at sales@excel-networking.com
E&OE. Excel is a registered trade name of Mayflex Holdings Ltd.
                       Page 2/2 This data sheet was generated at 1:59am 19th June 2025 and is subject to change at any time.